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RUN BY: ASHUTOSH MEMORIAL TRUST 

Principal 

Parent Teacher Association 

Ashutosh Memorial School 
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur 

Prayagraj 

Designation 

Principal & Chairman 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Mrs. Sangeeta Yadav Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Address 

School Code: 71908 

Ashutosh Memorial School 
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur, Prayagraj 
Ashutosh Memorial School 
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur, Prayagraj 
Ashutosh Memorial School 
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur, Prayagraj 
North Kotwa, Prayagraj 

Jhunsi, Prayagraj 

Khan Market, Jhunsi, Prayagraj 

Malkhanpur, Hanumarnganį 

Dhanaicha, Prayagraj 

Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur, Prayagraj 

Director 

Contact No. 

Dhanaicha-Malkhanpur, Katwarupur Road, Prayagraj - 221505 

9415278868 

6969077137 

6307904325 

8858592424 

7268921756 

7318268586 

8382802611 

8707259279 

7267924876 

Ashutosh Memorial School 
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur 

Prayagraj 

Website: www.ampschool.in E-Mail: ahutoshmemorialschool 18 @ampschool.in Mob: +91-9415278868 
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