



# ASHUTOSH MEMORIAL SCHOOL

RUN BY: ASHUTOSH MEMORIAL TRUST

Affiliation No: 2133851

School Code: 71908

## Parent Teacher Association

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Address	Contact No.
1	Mrs. Ragini Verma	Principal & Chairman	Ashutosh Memorial School Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur, Prayagraj	9415278868
2	Mr. Amit Kushwaha	Teacher Member	Ashutosh Memorial School Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur, Prayagraj	6969077137
3	Mr. Mahendra Srivastava	Teacher Member	Ashutosh Memorial School Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur, Prayagraj	6307904325
4	Mr. Ashish Singh	Parent	North Kotwa, Prayagraj	8858592424
5	Mrs. Sabina Safat	Parent	Jhunsi, Prayagraj	7268921756
6	Mrs. Mohsin Begum	Parent	Khan Market, Jhunsi, Prayagraj	7318268586
7	Mrs. Sangeeta Yadav	Parent	Malkhanpur, Hanumanganj	8382802611
8	Mr. Roopchandra	Parent	Dhanaicha, Prayagraj	8707259279
9	Mrs. Renu Tripathi	Parent	Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur, Prayagraj	7267924876

*Ragini Verma*

Principal

Ashutosh Memorial School  
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur  
Prayagraj

*Khanda*

Director

Ashutosh Memorial School  
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur  
Prayagraj